UNIVERSITY OF NAMIBIA

Library Nofice

19 May 2025

Kindly take note of the UNAM Library EXTENDED operating hours during the first EXAMINATION period, effective
from and to the dates according to the campus indicated below.

CAMPUS DATES OPERATING HOURS
Eng. José Eduardo dos Santfos 09 May - 22 May Monday - Friday:  07h40 - 22h00
Campus Saturday: 12h00 - 22h00
Sunday: 14h00 - 22h00
02 June - 30 June Monday - Friday:  07h40 - 22h00
Saturday: 12h00 - 22h00
Sunday: 14h00 - 22h00
01 July Tuesday: 08h00 - 16h30
Hage Geingob Campus 17 May - 07 July Monday - Friday:  07h45 - 22h00
Saturday: 12h00 - 22h00
Sunday: 14h00 - 22h00
08 July Tuesday: 0800 - 16h30
Neudamm Campus 17 May - 08 July Monday - Friday:  07h30 - 22h00
Saturday: 12h00 - 22h00
Sunday: 14h00 - 22h00
09 July Wednesday: 08h00 - 16h30
Main Campus 30 May - 30 June Monday - Friday:  07h45 - 22h00
Saturday: 12h00 - 22h00
Sunday: 14h00 - 22h00
01 July Tuesday 08h00 - 16h30
Ogongo Campus 30 May - 03 July Monday - Friday:  07h45 - 22h00
Saturday: 12h00 - 22h00
Sunday: 14h00 - 22h00
04 July Friday: 08h00 - 16h30
Sam Nujoma Campus 30 May - 07 July Monday - Friday:  07h45 - 22h00
Rundu Campus Saturday: 12h00 - 22h00
Katima Campus Sunday: 14h00 - 22h00
Oshakati
HP Campus 08 July Tuesday: 08h00 - 16h30
Southern Campus
Monday - Friday: 07h45 - 22h00
Khomasdal Campus 06 June - 30 June Saturday: 12h00 - 22h00
Sunday: 14h00 - 22h00
01 July Tuesday: 08h00 - 16h30
Oshakati Teaching Hospital Semester Hours Monday - Thursday: 08h00 - 22h00
Friday: 08h00 - 16h30
Saturday: 12h00 - 16h00
Sunday: 14h00 - 20h00

THE INFORMATION BELOW APPLIES TO ALL UNAM LIBRARY BRANCHES:

Friday, 23 May: 08HOO - 16H30

Saturday, 24 May to Thursday, Ascension Day, 29 May: CLOSED DUE TO PUBLIC AND UNAM INSTITUTIONAL HOLIDAYS
Thank you

Office of the University Librarian
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